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2017-0161-00-191403 1

*1301

4501

4601

4701

4801

6201

ANISHA BAN
Sub Name

ENGLISH C.

ENGLISH D.

ENGLISH D.

ENGLISH D.

ENGLISH D.

ENGLISH A.

Grand Total: 420/600

Marks

45

86

78

61

70

80

Result: First Class with Distinction

2017-0161-00-195223 1

SINKAR JUILI PRADEEP ANJALI

Sub

*1301

*4509

*4609

*4709

*4809

*6209

Sub Name

ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.)

POLITICS D.

POLITICS D.

POLITICS D.

POLITICS D.

POLITICS A.

Appeared in lower

2015-0161-00-143957 4

KAMBLE PRANALI AKARAM

Sub

*1303

*4404

*4504

*4604

*4804

*6204

Sub Name

HINDI C.C.

MARATHI D.

MARATHI D.

MARATHI D.

MARATHI D.

MARATHI A.

Seat No College Centre

O JANALUDDIN UMAR SALMA 87001 099 005
C.3 (H.L.)

Cc.5

C.6

c.7

c.8

P.2

Percentage: 70.00
87002 099 005

c.5

C.6

c.7

c.8

P.2

Examination

87003 099 005

3
c.4
Cc.5
Cc.6
c.8

P.2

Percentage: 54.17

Grand Total: 325/600

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Marks

48

35

38

35

47

46

Marks

36

48

64

55

65

57

Result: Reserved

Result: Second Class

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
IALGE PRIVANKA DNVANESHWAR 87004 099 05 2015-0161-00-171033 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3) 56
4404 MARATHI D.C.4 55
4504 MARATHI D.C.5 48
4604 MARATHI D.C.6 62
4804 MARATHI D.C.8 72
6204 MARATHI A.P.2 86
Grand Total: 379/600 Percentage: 63.17 Result: First Class
NADAR SELVILAXMI MaNoHAR 87005 099 005 2015-0161-00-143532 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1303 HINDI C.C.3 56
4404 MARATHI D.C.4 43
*4504 MARATHI D.C.5 61
4604 MARATHI D.C.6 47
*4804 MARATHI D.C.8 70
*6204 MARATHI A.P.2 49
Grand Total: 326/600 Percentage: 54.33 Result: Second Class
DUBEY POONAM TRIBHUANNATH 87006 099 008 2017-0161-00-197156 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1303 HINDI C.C.3 57
*4503 HINDI D.C.5 53
*4603 HINDI D.C.6 45
*4703 HINDI D.C.7 35
*4803 HINDI D.C.8 52
*6203 HINDI A.P.2 35
Grand Total: 277/600 Percentage: 46.17 Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATEL HUMERA SOFT RAZIYA 87007 099 006 2017-0161-00-193135 A
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*1301 ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.) 39

*4506 ECONOMICS D.C.5 38

*4606 ECONOMICS D.C.6 24-FF

*4706 ECONOMICS D.C.7 17-FF

*4806 ECONOMICS D.C.8 38

*6206 ECONOMICS A.P.2 45

Result: Fail
Appeared in lower Examination

LOKARE DIVYA RAJU ANITA 87008 099 006 2017-0161-00-191256 4
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3) 48
*4509 POLITICS D.C.5 51
*4609 POLITICS D.C.6 45
*4709 POLITICS D.C.7 49
*4809 POLITICS D.C.8 45
*6209 POLITICS A.P.2 37

Result: Reserved
Appeared in lower Examination

JAWARE NEESHA VILAS SUNITA 87009 099 006 2017-0161-00-192816 1
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1301 ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.) 42
*4511 SOCIOLOGY D.C.5 36
*4611 SOCIOLOGY D.C.6 38
*4711 SOCIOLOGY D.C.7 44
*4811 SOCIOLOGY D.C.8 35
*6211 SOCIOLOGY A.P.2 41

Result: Reserved
Appeared in lower Examination
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RUMDE RITA VAIBHAV PREMA

Sub

*1301

*4511

*4611

*4711

*4811

*6211

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.)
SOCIOLOGY D.C.5
SOCIOLOGY D.C.6
SOCIOLOGY D.C.7
SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 295/600

SHAH VYOMA BHADRESH ALPA

Sub

*1301

*4511

*4611

*4711

*4811

*6211

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.)
SOCIOLOGY D.C.5
SOCIOLOGY D.C.6
SOCIOLOGY D.C.7
SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 282/600

SHINDE
Sub

*1303

*4511

*4611

*4711

*4811

*6211

KOMAL ASHOK ANITA
Sub Name

HINDI C.C.3

SOCIOLOGY D.C.5

SOCIOLOGY D.C.6

SOCIOLOGY D.C.7

SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 312/600

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Percentage: 49.17

Percentage: 47.00

Percentage: 52.00

2017-0161-00-198272
Marks

61

49

45

49

46

45

2016-0161-00-155542
Marks

71

38

52

45

35

41

2016-0161-00-181527
Marks

54

58

46

55

47

52

Result: Pass Class

Result: Pass Class

Result: Second Class

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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DAS ASHIKA KUNAL MONA

Sub

*1301

*4511

*4611

*4711

*4811

*6211

Appeared in lower Examination

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.)
SOCIOLOGY D.C.5
SOCIOLOGY D.C.6
SOCIOLOGY D.C.7
SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

2017-0161-00-198256 1
Marks Grace

B & B & B B

Result: Absent

RANA USHA KUMARI BISUN PRABHA

Sub

*1303

*4511

*4611

*4711

*4811

*6211

Sub Name

HINDI C.C.3

SOCIOLOGY D.C.5

SOCIOLOGY D.C.6

SOCIOLOGY D.C.7

SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 258/600

NEGI ANJALI AVTARSINGH ANUSUYA

Sub

1303

4503

*4603

4703

4803

*6203

Sub Name

HINDI C.C.3

HINDI D.C.5

HINDI D.C.6

HINDI D.C.7

HINDI D.C.8

HINDI A.P.2

2017-0161-00-191635 3
Marks Grace

35
46
43
42
44
48
Percentage: 43.00

2015-0161-00-170923 3
Marks Grace

65
35 +
45
55
51

27-FF

Result: Pass Class

Result: Fail

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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YADAV CHHAYA RAJARAM

Sub

*1303

*4404

*4504

*4604

*4804

*6204

Sub Name

HINDI C.C.3

MARATHI D.C.4

MARATHI D.C.5

MARATHI D.C.6

MARATHI D.C.8

MARATHI A.P.2

2017-0161-00-191755 4
Marks Grace

Result: Absent

*1303

*4511

*4611

*4711

*4811

*6211

JYOTI RAMCHANDRA
Sub Name

HINDI C.C.3

SOCIOLOGY D.C.5

SOCIOLOGY D.C.6

SOCIOLOGY D.C.7

SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 281/600

SAVARATKAR SUPRIYA ANANT ANITA

Sub

*2314

4511

4611

4711

4811

6211

Sub Name
ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3)
SOCIOLOGY D.C.5
SOCIOLOGY D.C.6
SOCIOLOGY D.C.7
SOCIOLOGY D.C.8

SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 502/600

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Percentage: 46.83

Percentage: 83.67

2014-0161-00-194715 4
Marks Grace

55

36

41

48

48

53

Result: Pass Class

2013-0161-00-217487 1
Marks Grace

74

82

86

86

90

84

Result: First Class with Distinction

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AEIDURAPPA HEENA RAVI RATNAMALA 87010 099 08 2015-0161-00-143733 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1301 ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.) 57
4008 HISTORY D.C.10 40
*4608 HISTORY D.C.6 AB
*4708 HISTORY D.C.7 28-FF
4808 HISTORY D.C.8 52
*4908 HISTORY D.C.9 AB
Result: Fail
SHINDE SAVITA wARUTT 87020 099 08 2015-0161-00-183162 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3) 35 +
4511 SOCIOLOGY D.C.5 48
4611 SOCIOLOGY D.C.6 42
4711 SOCIOLOGY D.C.7 56
4811 SOCIOLOGY D.C.8 52
6211 SOCIOLOGY A.P.2 52
Grand Total: 285/600 Percentage: 47.50 Result: Pass Class
TAMBE ANKITA AsROK 87021 099 008 2014-0161-00-225623 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3) 44
4404 MARATHI D.C.4 40
*4504 MARATHI D.C.5 38
4604 MARATHI D.C.6 42
4804 MARATHI D.C.8 35
6204 MARATHI A.P.2 44
Grand Total: 243/600 Percentage: 40.50 Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SHETTY SUSHMITA SUNIL LATEA 87022 099 000 2017-0161-00-198287 L

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*1301 ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.) 50

*4511 SOCIOLOGY D.C.5 36

*4611 SOCIOLOGY D.C.6 38

*4711 SOCIOLOGY D.C.7 38

*4811 SOCIOLOGY D.C.8 19-FF

*6211 SOCIOLOGY A.P.2 44

Result: Fail

KHRISTT AMIN JOSEPH KAMAL 87023 099 009 2013-0161-00-175423 L

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

1301 ENGLISH C.C.3 (H.L.) 58

4501 ENGLISH D.C.5 52

*4601 ENGLISH D.C.6 39

4701 ENGLISH D.C.7 56

4801 ENGLISH D.C.8 49

*6201 ENGLISH A.P.2 38

Result: Reserved
Appeared in lower Examination

CHAVHAN PRIYANKA AMARSINGH SUNITA 87024 099 009 2016-0161-00-163812 4
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3) 55
4404 MARATHI D.C.4 66
4504 MARATHI D.C.5 76
4604 MARATHI D.C.6 94
4804 MARATHI D.C.8 82
6204 MARATHI A.P.2 86
Grand Total: 459/600 Percentage: 76.50 Result: First Class with Distinction

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SHELKE SWATT BHAUSAHER 87025 099 020 2016-0161-00-158134 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1303 HINDI C.C.3 35 +
*4511 SOCIOLOGY D.C.5 42
4611 SOCIOLOGY D.C.6 40
4711 SOCIOLOGY D.C.7 49
4811 SOCIOLOGY D.C.8 38
6211 SOCIOLOGY A.P.2 54
Grand Total: 258/600 Percentage: 43.00 Result: Pass Class
KANEKAR SNEHA SURESH SUPRTYA 87026 099 036 2017-0161-00-198585 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3) 54
4404 MARATHI D.C.4 53
4504 MARATHI D.C.5 48
4604 MARATHI D.C.6 64
4804 MARATHI D.C.8 52
6204 MARATHI A.P.2 80
Grand Total: 351/600 Percentage: 58.50 Result: Second Class
KALE MONIKA RAJU ANURADEA 87027 099 205 2015-0161-00-181422 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1303 HINDI C.C.3 052
*4404 MARATHI D.C.4 AB
*4504 MARATHI D.C.5 AB
*4604 MARATHI D.C.6 44
*4804 MARATHI D.C.8 49
*6204 MARATHI A.P.2 50

Result: Fail

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result: Pass Class

Result: Pass Class

Result: Pass Class

College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
BHATARKAR PURVA RAJIV SMITABEN 87028 099 209 2017-0161-00-192511 2
Sub Sub Name Marks
*2312 ENG + GUJ (COMP.C.3) 49
*4511 SOCIOLOGY D.C.5 41
*4611 SOCIOLOGY D.C.6 40
*4711 SOCIOLOGY D.C.7 49
*4811 SOCIOLOGY D.C.8 45
*6211 SOCIOLOGY A.P.2 48
Grand Total: 272/600 Percentage: 45.33
BHARDWAJ SAPNA MUNNIIAL BABITA 87020 099 316 2017-0161-00-196981 4
Sub Sub Name Marks
*2313 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.3) 40
*4509 POLITICS D.C.5 44
*4609 POLITICS D.C.6 35
*4709 POLITICS D.C.7 46
*4809 POLITICS D.C.8 40
*6209 POLITICS A.P.2 40
Grand Total: 245/600 Percentage: 40.83
GANGURDE VAISHALT KESHAVRAO 87030 099 316 2017-0161-00-193924 a4
Sub Sub Name Marks
*2313 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.3) 38
*4509 POLITICS D.C.5 49
*4609 POLITICS D.C.6 35
*4709 POLITICS D.C.7 47
*4809 POLITICS D.C.8 41
*6209 POLITICS A.P.2 47
Grand Total: 257/600 Percentage: 42.83
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SHELKE ASHA KACHRU RUKHAMINI
Sub Sub Name

*2313 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.3)
*4509 POLITICS D.C.5
*4609 POLITICS D.C.6
*4709 POLITICS D.C.7
*4809 POLITICS D.C.8

*6209 POLITICS A.P.2

2017-0161-00-196973 4
Marks Grace

CC-RR

44

35

47

40

46

Result: Reserved

DABHADE SHITAL RAJENDRA SHAKUNTALA
Sub Sub Name

2314 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.3)
4511 SOCIOLOGY D.C.5
4611 SOCIOLOGY D.C.6
4711 SOCIOLOGY D.C.7
*4811 SOCIOLOGY D.C.8
6211 SOCIOLOGY A.P.2

Grand Total: 259/600

Percentage:

43.17

2017-0161-00-199453 4
Marks Grace

50

37

42

49

46

35 +

Result: Pass Class



